OFFICLE OF THE SHERIFT
COLLIN COUNTY +300 Community Avenue

McKinney, Texas 75071

Jim Skinner, Sheriff

MEMORANDUM

DATE: April 27,2017

TO: Commissioners Court

FROM: Sherift Jim Skinner O O

RE: Amendment to Court Order 2016-269-01-25

Per Purchasing, this is an amendment to the 2016 Lake Patrol contract, Court Order 2016-269-01-25.
The total estimated cost of the contract was $17,870.93; 1t was decreased by S15,151.09 to $32,119.5 14,

JOS/th

Sherift's Office (972) 517-5100 Admin (972) 5+7-5108 FAX (972) 517-5301

T-D 2) 5
Detention (972) 547-5200 Metro (972) 424-1433 FAX (972) 517-5301



